Plac. Namn
1 Per Klingberg
2 Bjorn Gunnarsson
3 Bengt-Ake Ericsson
4 Thomas Malmgren

Plac. Namn
1 Fredrik Petersson
2 Carl Andersson

3 Per-Anders Fogelberg

4 Andreas Digeras

5 Per Christensson

6 Jens Lagerstrand

7 Kenny Karlsson

8 Tobias Bromander

9 Johan Astrand
10 Mathias Backstrom
11 Mats Bergendahl
12 Sive Gunnarsson

Plac. Namn
Fredrik Pehrson
1 Charlie Johansson
2 Maria Claesson
3 Peter Larsson

Plac. Namn
1 Ylwa Larsson

Plac. Namn
Fredrik Pehrsson
1 Per Klingberg
2 Mikael Salomonsson
2 Fredrik Wulff
4 Charlie Johansson
Krister Lundgren
5 Bengt-Ake Ericsson
6 Hakan Jonsson
7 Peter Larsson
8 Thomas Malmgren
9 Anders Wredberg
Thomas Lindskéld
10 Stefan Andersson
11 Maria Claesson
12 Bjorn Gunnarsson

Resultatlista Kretsfdlt 2020-03-15

Eksjo Skyttegille

Klubb

Eksjo Skyttegille
Stockaryds PK
Vetlanda PK
Vastbo PK

Klubb
Jonkoping PK
Eksjo Skyttegille
Savsjo PK

Savsjo PK

Eksjo Skyttegille
Norrahammars PSK
Eksjo Skyttegille
Skillingaryds PSK
Jonkoping PK
Savsjo PK
Jonkoping PK
Stockaryds PK

Klubb
Vimmerby PSK
Myresjo PSK
Eksjo Skyttegille
Myresjo PSK

Klubb
Myresjo PSK

Klubb
Vimmerby PSK
Eksjo Skyttegille
Hjalmseryds PK
Jonkoping PK
Myresjo PSK
Overums PK
Vetlanda PK
Savsjo PK
Myresjo PSK
Vastbo PK
Norrahammars PSK
Overums PK
Jonkoping PK
Eksjo Skyttegille
Stockaryds PK

Klass
A3
A3
A3
A3

Klass
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

Klass
B3
B3
B3
B3

Klass
B2

Klass
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3
c3

Sidalav3

Traff
48
47
45
42

Traff
46
45
43
43
42
41
38
37
36
35
31
21

Traff
47
44
41
38

Traff
24

Traff
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43

Tavlor
31
30
30
29

Tavlor
31
30
30
28
27
28
27
25
25
24
23
19

Tavlor
32
30
26
26

Tavlor
19

Tavlor
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
30
31
31
30
30
32
32
29

Poang Std.Mdlj

69
53
58
46

Podang Std.Mmdlj

60
48
58
58
44
53
51
41
41
30
22
23

Podang Std.Mmdlj

72
46
54
40

Podang Std.Mmdlj

14

Poang Std.Mdlj

72
65
59
59
70
60
57
53
57
44
49
48
51
46
40

S
B
B

B
B

B

S
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Plac. Namn

1 Carl Andersson

2 Sven Jonsson

3 Hans Dahl

4 Kenny Karlsson

5 Daniel Rudberg

6 Jens Lagerstrand

7 Fredrik Petersson

8 Andreas Digeras

Kenneth Siekas

9 Per-Anders Fogelberg
10 Johan Astrand
11 Per Christensson
12 Mikael Karlsson
13 Tobias Bromander
14 Mats Bergendahl
15 Patrik Holst
16 Mathias Backstrom
17 Ylva Larsson
18 Ake Ohlinder

Plac. Namn

1 Jimmy Rylander
Pascal D6éhring

2 Bjorn Davidsson

3 Simon Lindberg

Plac. Namn

1 Conny Zakrisson
2 Leif Svensson
3 Djura Timotic

Plac. Namn

1 Ake Andersson
2 Lars Andersson
3 Sive Gunnarsson

Resultatlista Kretsfdlt 2020-03-15

Eksjo Skyttegille

Klubb Klass
Eksjo Skyttegille C2
Jonkoping PK C2
Habo PK C2
Eksjo Skyttegille C2
Vetlanda PK C2
Norrahammars PSK  C2
Jonkoping PK C2
Savsjo PK c2
Overums PK C2
Savsjo PK c2
Jonkoping PK C2
Eksjo Skyttegille C2
Jonkoping PK C2
Skillingaryds PSK C2
Jonkoping PK C2
Savsjo PK c2
Savsjo PK C2
Myresjo PSK Cc2
Myresjo PSK C2
Klubb Klass
Vetlanda PK C1
Vimmerby PSK C1
Myresjo PSK Cc1
Vetlanda PK Cc1
Klubb Klass
Savsjo PK Cvy
Habo PK Ccvy
Vetlanda PK Cvy
Klubb Klass
Hjalmseryds PK CVA
Myresjo PK CVA
Stockaryds PK CVA

Sida2av3

Traff
48
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
40
38
37
35
34
32
30
29

Traff
37
34
34
25

Traff
45
38
36

Traff
46
38

Tavlor
32
32
31
31
32
30
30
30
29
29
27
29
27
26
27
25
24
24
24

Tavlor
26
25
24
23

Tavlor
30
27
27

Tavlor
31

26

8

Poang Std.Mdlj

58
47
57
56
53
47
45
37
61
48
48
46
35
41
43
38
36
29
31

Podang Std.Mmdlj

39
39
29
23

Podang Std.Mmdlj

51
29
31

Poang Std.Mdlj

54
45
5

S

B
B
B

B

B



Plac. Namn

Fredrik Pehrson

1 Peter Larsson

2 Hakan Jonsson

3 Anders Wredberg

4 Stefan Andersson
Thomas Lindskéld
Krister Lundgren

5 Fredrik Wulff

6 Thomas Malmgren

Plac. Namn

1 Sven Jonsson

2 Tobias Bromander
Kenneth Siekas

3 Per-Anders Fogelberg

4 Ylwa Larsson

5 Patrik Holst

6 Mikael Karlsson

7 Djura Timotic

8 Mats Granne

Plac. Namn
Pascal D6éhring
1 Bjorn Davidsson

Resultatlista Kretsfdlt 2020-03-15

Eksjo Skyttegille

Klubb Klass
Vimmerby PSK R3
Myresjo PSK R3
Savsjo PK R3
Norrahammars PSK  R3
Jonkoping PK R3
Overums PK R3
Overums PK R3
Jonkoping PK R3
Vastbo PK R3
Klubb Klass
Jonkoping PK R2
Skillingaryds PSK R2
Overums PK R2
Savsjo PK R2
Myresjo PSK R2
Savsjo PK R2
Jonkoping PK R2
Vetlanda PK R2
Eksjo Skyttegille R2
Klubb Klass
Vimmerby PSK R1
Myresjo PSK R1

Sida3av3

Traff
48
47
46
46
42
40
39
38
32

Traff
45
44
43
42
39
37
36
34
27

Traff
39
22

Tavlor
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
25
24

Tavlor
30
28
27
30
24
24
27
23
19

Tavlor
27
16

Poang Std.Mdlj

86
67
65
62
63
48
43
50
36

Poang Std.Mdlj

54
61
67
47
33
48
36
43
35

Poang Std.Mdlj

39
21

S

S
B
B

B
B



